STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF KANEAS

HER HUST BE TITES	LAPE NO. 15- 095-21762 0000 URIGINAL
DIL & CONTENTATION BIVISION	County Kingman County, Kansas
HELL COMPLETION FORM ACO-1 WELL MISTORY	C-W/2 SE SE sec. 35 Twp. 30S Rg4. 9 XXV
Operator: License # 31088	660 Feet from S/H (circle one) Line of Section
Reme: Colt Resources Corporation	990 Feet from (E/W (circle one) Line of Section
Address 16701 Greenspoint Park Dr.	Footages Calculated from Mearest Outside Section Corner:
Suite 225	NE. (SE) NV or SV (circle one)
City/State/Zip Houston, TX 77060	Lease Name Morris & Wolf Keimigtt , 6-35
Purchaser: 0il-Teppco; Gas-KP&L	Fletd Name Spivey-Grabbs
	Producting Formation Mississippi Chat
Operator Contact Person: <u>Ed Childers</u> 281 876-1209	Elevat 20: Sround 1693' KB 1701'
Phone (281) 876-1209	4525' PBTD 4482'
Contractor: Name: <u>Duke</u> <u>Drilling Co.</u> , Inc. ≤ W	Amount of artiface Pipe Set and Comented at 300 Feet
License: 5929 STAN	Kultiple Size Comenting Collar Used? Yes X No.
NS NO	1121. 8 depth 5-23-00
Designate Type of Completion 70 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00	If Altern & 11 completion, cament circulated from
X 011 SVD SIOV Temp. Abd.	
Gan ENKR SIGV	Drilling Fluid Kanagement Plan Alt. 1, 6-23-200
If Workover/Re-Entry: old well info as follows:	(Data must be collected from the Reserve PPt)
Operator:	Chloride content 35,600 pp. fluid volum. 1,200 bbl.
Vall Kame:	powerering method used trucked/evaporated
!	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
PETD Commingled Docket No.	Messenger Petroleum
Oual Completion Docket NoOther (SVD or Inj?) Docket No	Lesse Mane Nicholas SMD License No. 4705
03-10-00 03-18-00 03-18-00	NE Quarter Sec. 20 Twp. 30 S Rnox 8 E
Spud Date Date Reached TD Compilation Date	County Kingman Docket No. D25073
Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information on a lil months if requested in writing and submitted with the months). One copy of all wireline legs and geologist well re-	be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission. 200 Colorado the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well, side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12) aport shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS is. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgation with and the statements because one complete and comp	sted to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied
with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the	Dest of By Knowledge.
Signature Col Colonia	K.C.C. OFFICE USE ONLY
Division Engineer	1/19/00 F Letter of Confidentiality Attached C Lircline Log Recaived
Subscribed and evern to before me this 19th day of May	Geologist Report Received
NOTARY PUBLIC DAME A DAIDE	KCC SWD/Rep KGPA
Date Comission Expires 0-29-0) DIANNE H	H SMITH (Specify)
NOTARY PUBLIC,	STATE OF TEXAS (
OCT. 29	

Ferm ACD-1 (7-91)

		•	•	5 1	DE TWO				•
Operator Name _ Co	olt Resourc	es Corp	oration		Lease K	Morris	& Wolf Kei	mig will	
		□ Esst		, ,st.	ounty	Kingman_	County Kans	as	
sec. <u>35</u> Twp	<u>30</u> ≪ xge. <u>9 .</u>	₩ yest	: ·		•		# [†] }	•	
INSTRUCTIONS: Sho Interval tested, i hydrostatic pressur if more space is n	time tool open res, bottom hel	and closed e temperatu	i, flowing re, fluid	and sho	rt-In ó	ressures, wh	other shut-in s	ressure r	eached static le
Orill Stem Tests Ta (Attach Addition		☐ Yes	X No		□ ;;	g Format	ion (Top), Pept	h and Date	me. C Sampl
amples Sent to Sec	logical Survey	∑ _{Y••}	☐ _Ж	l He	ebner :	Shale	3478	•	0 = t (= (-1777)
Cores Taken		Yes	X. No		nsing m Pov	ncity	3680 4007		(-1979) (-2306)
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy.) List All E.Logs Run: DIL/CDL/CNL		(X) Y••	Dennis Swope F Hertha Base Ka Cheroke		nnis Po ope Por tha Po se Kans erokee ssissi	orosity rosity prosity sas City Lime opi	4082 4114 4147 4200 4342 4398		(-2381) (-2413) (-2446) (-2499) (-2641) (-2697)
	Report a		KE RECORD	<u>'</u>	, [] ,		4463	· c .	(-2762)
urpose of String	Size Hole	5120 C. Set (10	##1ng n 0.0.)	Veight Lbs./Ft.		Setting Depth	Type of Cament	Vied * Sacki	Type and Percer
Conductor	1.7"	13-3	/8"			J.50°	60/40 Poz	195	3%cc 2%ge]
Surface	12-1/4"	8–5	/8"	24	 [f	300	60/40 Poz	1.75	3%cc 2%ge1
Production	7–7/8"	5-1.	/2"	15.5		45241	Premium	200	10%sa1t
		۸	DOITIONAL	CEKEKTI	.e/sone	EZE RECORD	<u> </u>		<u> </u>
rpose: Perforate Protect Casing P(ug Back TD	Depth Top Bottom	Type of C	•••nt	#Sacks	Used		Type and Percent	Additive	i
Plug Off Zone hots Per Foot s	PERFORATION Specify Feetage 4398-4463	RECORD - Br of Each lr	idge Plug nterval Per	s Set/Typerforeted		(Amount and	racture, Shot. Kind of Materi		Depth A398-4463
	2-3/8"	4482		Pecker A	i	Liner Run	. 🗆 _{Yee} 🖫 x	0	
of First, Resumed 5/11/00	Production, S	WD or Inj.	Producti	ng Hethod	EL.	wing Decemp	Ing C CAE LIT	t. □ 0th.	r (Explain)
mated Production er 24 Hours	18.6		164		Vater	861e.	641-011 R 878	•tlo	Gravity
eftion of tax; ented W sold C (If vented, submit			METHO	0 DF CON			pap. Coming	, Pr	oduction intervel 398-4463

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. Federal Tax I.D.# 48-0727860 SERVICE POINT:

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

PRINTED NAME

- 4 - 5	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
DATE 3-11-00	35	30	TW	10:00 Am	11-00 Am/10	COUNTY	STATE STATE
LEASE Leimig	WELL#	5-35	LOCATION Key	stone Ch	irch '	Kingman	STATE.
OLD OR NEW (Ci	rcle one)		IN /2 %	1/5			
GOVED A CEOP	D.L.	# 2		OWNER	14 00	0.110-05	
CONTRACTOR TYPE OF JOB	VURP	Trand	velor	OWNER	o/ / ^80	ources	
HOLE SIZE /7	1900	T.D.		CEMENT			
CASING SIZE	3/8/	DEI	THE PROPERTY AND PROPERTY OF THE PERSON OF T	AMOUNT ORI	DERED 195	5x 10:	40543200
TUBING SIZE		DEI					7
DRILL PIPE		DEI					
TOOL		DEI	TH	-			
PRES. MAX	Sul	CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF THE	IIMUM (12)	COMMON	Chapter 1	@	
MEAS. LINE	LCCC	SHO	DE JOINT 47. 40			_@	
CEMENT LEFT IN PERFS.	CSG.			_ GEL _ CHLORIDE		_@	
DISPLACEMENT	7	BBIS	Fieshunter	_ CHLORIDE			
DIST EMCENIERY			1 10 SIMMICI			@	
0	EQU	IPMENT				_ @	
DI IN AD EDITION	CENTENIE!	FD /2	1.8-1-1			@	
		The state of the s	Winsor			@	
BULK TRUCK	HELFER	Trane	0101501	- HANDLING_		_ @	
	DRIVER	DAILIA	was +	MILEAGE			
BULK TRUCK		V IVIV					
#	DRIVER		*			TOTAL	
	REN	MARKS:			SERVI	CE	
0	0.77	72.	,	DEDWI OF 10	150 51		
rife on 1	16	Dirak	Bisculation.	DEPTH OF JO: PUMP TRUCK	The same of the sa		
100000000000000000000000000000000000000	5x 60	+ Rolo	1Shee	EXTRA FOOT		@	
Dissaire w	17/	BAL	Freshrinter	MILEAGE	HOL	_ @	7
Thank !	lua +	SHU	t in	PLUG Wood	ten		
Circulate	Come	11/ 15	From Surfac	e			
		Y.	AN No. 19			_ @	
	2111	2 -				TOTAL	,
CHARGE TO:	217 K	e soure	5	_			
STREET					FLOAT EQU	IPMENT	
CITY	ST	ΔTF	7IP				
CITI	51.	AIL	ZII	1- BIFF	le plate	_ @ _	
					18 18 18 18	@	
To Allied Cemen	ting Co., l	Inc.				_ @	
			nenting equipment			TOTAL T	
and furnish ceme						TOTAL	· ———
			he above work was				
			of owner agent or	TAX		- 10	
			d the "TERMS AND	TOTAL CHAR	GE		
CONDITIONS"	listed on t	he reverse	e side.				The second
		× ,		DISCOUNT —		IF PAI	D IN 30 DAYS
	7//	13/	1	1	_ 77		
SIGNATURE	chr	80	minne	ale JoHn	1 1 HR	1113/54	SIER

GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS

DEFINITIONS: In these terms and conditions, "Allied" shall mean Allied Cementing Co., Inc., and "Customer" shall refer to the party identified by that term on the front of this contract. As applicable, "Job" relates to the services described on the front side of this contract, "merchandise" refers to the material described on the front of this contract and to any other materials, products, or supplies used, sold, or furnished under the requirements of this contract.

- —TERMS: Unless satisfactory credit has been established, "CUSTOMER" must tender full cash payment to "ALLIED" before the job is undertaken or merchandise is delivered. If satisfactory credit has been established, the terms of payment for the job and/or merchandise, including bulk cement, are net cash, payable in 30 days from the completion of the job and/or delivery of the merchandise. For all past due invoices, "CUSTOMER" agrees to pay interest on amounts invoiced at a rate of 18 percent per annum until paid. Notwithstanding the foregoing, in no event shall this Contract provide for interest exceeding the maximum rate of interest that "CUSTOMER" may agree to pay under applicable law. If any such interest should be provided for, it shall be and hereby is deemed to be a mistake, and this contract shall be automatically reformed to lower the rate of interest to the maximum legal contract rate, any amounts previously paid as excess interest shall be deducted from the amounts owing from the "CUSTOMER" or at the option of "ALLIED," refunded directly to "CUSTOMER." For purposes of this paragraph, ALLIED and CUSTOMER agree that KANSAS law shall apply. Any discounts granted with this contract are null and void if the charges are not paid when due.
- —ATTORNEY FEES: In any legal action or proceeding between the parties to enforce any of the terms of this Service Contract, or in any way pertaining to the terms of this Contract, the prevailing party shall be entitled to recover all expenses, including, but not limited to, a reasonable sum as and for attorney's fees.
- —PRICES AND TAXES: All merchandise listed in "ALLIED'S" current price schedule are F.O.B. ALLIED'S local station and are subject to change without notice. All prices are exclusive of any federal, state, local, or special taxes for the sale or use of the merchandise or services listed. The amount of taxes required to be paid by ALLIED shall be added to the quoted prices charged to CUSTOMER.
- —TOWING CHARGES: ALLIED will make a reasonable attempt to get to and from each job site using its own equipment. Should ALLIED be unable to do so because of poor or inadequate road conditions, and should it become necessary to employ a tractor or other pulling equipment to get to or from the job site, the tractor or pulling equipment will be supplied by CUSTOMER or, if furnished by ALLIED, will be charged to and paid by CUSTOMER.
- —PREPARATION CHARGES: If a job and/or merchandise is ordered and CUSTOMER cancels the order after preparation of a chemical solution or other material, CUSTOMER will pay ALLIED for the expenses incurred by ALLIED as a result of the cancellation.
- —DEADHAUL, CHARGES: Unless otherwise specified on the front of this Contract, a deadhaul charge as set forth in ALLIED'S current price book will be charged each way for each service unit which is ordered by CUSTOMER but not used.
- —SERVICE CONDITIONS AND LIABILITIES: 1. ALLIED carries public liability and property damage insurance, but since there are so many uncertain and unknown conditions beyond ALLIED'S control, ALLIED shall not be liable for injuries to property or persons or for loss or damage arising from the performance of the job or delivery of the merchandise. Customer shall be responsible for and indemnify, defend, and hold harmless ALLIED, its officers, agents and employees, from and against any and all claims or suits for:
- (A) Damage to property or for bodily injury, sickness, disease, or death, brought by any person, including CUSTOMER and/or the well owner; and:
- (B) Oil spills, pollution, surface or sub-surface damage, injury to the well, reservoir loss, or damage arising from a well blowout arising out of or in connection with ALLIED'S performance of the job or furnishing of merchandise in accordance with this contract, unless such loss or damage is caused by the willful misconduct or gross negligence of ALLIED or its employees.
- 2. With respect to any of ALLIED'S tools, equipment, or instruments which are lost in the well or damaged when performing or attempting to perform the job or, in the case of marine operations, are lost or damaged at any time after delivery to the landing for CUSTOMER and before return to ALLIED at the landing, CUSTOMER shall either recover the lost item without cost to ALLIED or reimburse ALLIED the current replacement cost of the item unless the loss or damage results from the sole negligence of ALLIED or its employees.
- 3. ALLIED does not assume any liability or responsibility for damages or conditions resulting from chemical action in cements caused by contamination of water or other fluids.
- WARRANTIES: 1. ALLIED warrants all merchandise manufactured or furnished by it to be free from defects in material and workmanship under normal use and service when installed, and used, and/or serviced in the manner provided and intended. ALLIED'S obligation under this warranty is expressly limited to repair, replacement, or allowance for credit, at its option, for any merchandise which is determined by ALLIED to be defective. THIS IS THE SOLE WARRANTY OF ALLIED AND NO OTHER WARRANTY IS APPLICABLE, EITHER EXPRESS OR OTHERWISE IMPLIED, IN FACT OR IN LAW, INCLUDING ANY WARRANTY AS TO MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR USE OR PURPOSE, CUSTOMER'S sole and only remedy with regard to any defective merchandise shall be the repair or replacement thereof or allowance for credit as herein provided, and ALLIED shall not be liable for any consequential, special, incidental, or punitive damages resulting from or caused by defective materials, products or supplies.
 - 2. More specifically
- (A) Nothing in this contract shall be construed as a warranty by ALLIED of the success or the effectiveness of the result of any work done or inerchandise used, sold, or furnished under this contract.
- (B) Nothing in this contract shall be construed as a warranty of the accuracy or correctness of any facts, information, or data furnished by ALLIED or any interpretation of tests, meter readings, chart information, analysis of research, or recommendations made by ALLIED, unless the inaccuracy or incorrectness is caused by the wilful misconduct or gross negligence of ALLIED or its employees in the preparation or furnishing of such facts, information or data.
- (C) Work done by ALLIED shall be under the direct supervision and control of the CUSTOMER or his agent and ALLIED will accomplish the job as an independent contractor and not as an employee or agent of the CUSTOMER.

CEMENTING CO., INC.

CEMENTING LO

ORIGINAL

OG	STAGE NO

Date 3-//-C	Distric	+ Mpd-Le	det Ti	cket No. 100	2 .	Spacer Type:		
Company /	14 Ros	DOCES	Ri	AV	126	Amt Sks Yield	ft ³ /sk Density	PPG
Lease Re	min			/ell No		OKS TIER	It / Sk Delisity	46
	randon	Section 1		tate KS	100	4		100
Location	The 1ston	e Chy	1	eld 35 - 30	-9W 1	EAD: Pump Time	hrs. Type <u>60:40:2</u>	43
CASING DATA:	PT	A □ Sqi	ueeze 🗆	Taken of		Amt. 195 Sks Yield 1-26	Excess ft³/sk Density	PPG
Surface 🗆 🌠	Intermediat	1	uction	1		AlL: Pump Time	hrs. Type	
Size 13/8	Type		ght	Collar		1944	Excess	
						Amt Sks Yield	ft³/sk Density	PPG
						VATER: Lead 5 6 gals/sk 1		Bbls.
Casing Depths: To	op <u>KB</u>		_ Bottom	50		ump Trucks Used	Hane winsor	75g +
7					В	ulk Equip. 242	KIUIA WEST	-
4								- 4
Drill Pipe: Size	The state of the s	Weight		Collars		No.		
Open Hole: Size _	721/4	T.D. <u>/</u>	80 ft. F	P.B. to	ft. F	loat Equip: Manufacturer		
CAPACITY FACTO	ORS:	10115				hoe: Type	Depth	1
Casing:	Bbls/Lin. ft.	1246	Lin. ft./B	bl. 6.4/		loat: Type /- BATTLE	Depth	
Open Holes:	Bbls/Lin. ft	de la companya della companya della companya de la companya della	Lin. ft./B	bl		entralizers: Quantity Plugs	Toplyboden Btm.	
Drill Pipe: 7	Bbls/Lin. ft		Lin. ft./B	bl.	S	tage Collars		
Annulus:	Bbls/Lin. ft	1153	Lin. ft./B			pecial Equip.	1 1 2203	~~~
	Bbls/Lin. ft		Lin. ft./B			isp. Fluid Type Fresh world	Amt. Bbls. Weight	PPG
Perforations: F	rom	ft. to		ft. Amt		1ud Type	Weight	PPG
COMPANY REPR	ESENTATIVE	Dohn	ARM	Bruste	<u></u>	CEMENTER CONT BALL	Statement of the same	
TIME	PRESSUI	RES PSI	FILE	IID PUMPED I	ΣΔΤΔ		* / 1	· ·
775 1			TOTAL		RATE		REMARKS	
AM/PM	DRILL PIPE CASING	ANNULUS	FLUID	Pumped Per Time Period	Bbls Min.			
) 12	1-				and the second			
4154	A property					Pipe on botton	1) Break CIVE	2/0-/101
	A ST COLOR OF		Last last and the second	1000				
11 21 3		4 11	100			1000		
7.00	1200	The state of the s	443	44	6	Mix + Duna 193	5x 60:40:243	1,00
4.30	1200		44	44	6	Mix + Dunge 195	5x 60:40:243	Lec
7.50	7,80		44%	44	6	113 41 1 -1	Release plua.	Lec
7 30	1200		44	44	4	113 41 1 -1	Relfase plug.	Ticc
4.501	1200		446	44	4	Coment in stor	Relfase plug.	15.
4 50 1	560		44	44	4	Sement in stor	Release plug.	LS.
4 50	\$60		44	A.C.	4	Coment in stor	Relfase plug.	15:
4.501			44	44	4	Start Displacent	Release plug.	1,00
4.50			44	A.C.	4	Sement in stor	Release plug.	18.
			44		4	Start Displacent	Release plug.	28.
			44	A.C.	4	Start Displacent	Release plug. n. stop pum stut in.	LS:
			40			Start Displacent	Release plug. n. stop pum stut in.	28:
			40			Start Displacent	Release plug. n. stop pum stut in.	28.
			40			Start Displacent	Release plug. n. stop pum stut in.	25.
		STATE OF THE PARTY	44			Start Displacent	Release plug. n. stop pum stut in.	25.
		STATE OF THE PARTY	44			Start Displacent	Release plug. n. stop pum stut in.	15.
		STATE OF THE PARTY	44			Start Displacent	Release plug. n. stop pum stut in.	25.
		STATE OF THE PARTY	40			Start Displacent	Release plug. n. stop pum stut in.	28.
		STATE OF THE PARTY	44			Start Displacent	Release plug. n. stop pum stut in.	28:
		STATE OF THE PARTY	44			Start Displacent	Release plug. n. stop pum stut in.	28:
		STATE OF THE PARTY	40			Start Displacent	Release plug. n. stop pum stut in.	28.
		STATE OF THE PARTY	40			Start Displacent	Release plug. n. stop pum stut in.	25.
		STATE OF THE PARTY	40			Start Displacent	Release plug. n. stop pum stut in.	25.
		STATE OF THE PARTY	40			Start Displacent	Release plug. n. stop pum stut in.	25.

FINAL DISP. PRESS: PSI Taylor Printing, Inc., Pratt, KS

BUMP PLUG TO ______ PSI BLEEDBACK ______ BBLS.

THANK YOU

1083

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC.

Federal Tax 1.D.# 48-0727860

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT	GINAL
SERVICEPOINT	
Medici	ne Lodge

	r -	T	1"		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	TONI LOCUSTION	1000 000 000	Lion rivieu
DATE 3-/2-00	SEC	TWP. 30s	RANGE		ALLEDOUT 12:30 pm	ON LOCATION		JOB FINISH
LEAST Beimic	WELL#	6-35	LOCATION	Koust	one Church	IN.	COUNTY	STATE KS.
OLD OR NEWO(Cir			la ε,	2/3	entra, Cri one	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	79	
		₩4- >	1 101 2		·	1214 0	'	
CONTRACTOR		<u> </u>			OWNER	alt Res	OULCE'S	
TYPE OF JOB SU	<u>rtace</u>				Z2423 Z42 K1/ID			
HOLE SIZE /2	74	T.D.			CEMENT	2000		
CASING SIZE &	18 × 20			·	AMOUNT ORI		577	
TUBING SIZE		DEI			112 SX	60:40:2 1	2 22	
DRILL PIPE			TH					,
TOOL (16)		DEP			C3C33 43 4C351	105	@ <u>6.35</u>	666.25
PRES. MAX 40 MEAS, LINE	<u></u>		DE JOINT	(12 /2	COMMON POZMIX	70	@ <u><i>3.2</i>S</u>	227.50
CEMENT LEFT IN	CSG	2110	TAHOLAC	74.67	GEL.	. 7	@ 9.So	29.50
PERFS.	<u>C5</u> O.				CHLORIDE		@28.00	
DISPLACEMENT	162	BBIS FIA	Shwater		CHEOKIDE		@	2002.002
Distractivities			STWATE -					
	EQU	IIPMENT					@	
					·, ··· ,			
		ER Call				**********	@	
	<u>IELPER</u>	stane.	Winsor		HANDLING_	77.5	@ 1.05	183.75
BULK TRUCK		_ /	,		MILEAGE	75 X 30		210.00
	<u>DRIVER</u>	Dovid	wes+				•	
BULK TRUCK							TOTAL	# 1485.S
<u>#1</u>	DRIVER						TOTAL	7
	RE	MARKS:				SERV	ICE	
- 72			1.1-		DEBTHARIA			
			irculation	\	DEPTH OF JOI PUMP TRUCK			470.00
	25_5×	<u>60:40:5</u>			EXTRA FOOTA		(d)	710.00
Switch valu Displace with	16.5 3.6	15 Fach!	15.		MILEAGE	30	@ <i>3.8</i> 5	N/C
Dumplug =			Mater			len 878	* @46 m	
Circulate	Cemer	+ +0	surface	V		<u> </u>	@	- Autar
+ fill cello							 @	
V-1-								
							TOTAL.	# SIS.00
CHADOUTO.	11 1	2000		π Δ.			IOTAL	77 -100
charge to: <i>[6</i> street <i>[6 70]</i> city Jous 7	17 7 K	ENOUTE	2 3 10	701		_		
STREET <u>[6 70/</u>	thee	nspoc	nt Ga	L M	we "dds	FLOAT EQU	JIPMENT	
CITY Llarge T	Con ST	ATE TI	10 710	77060	2			
C	<u> </u>	WIL TIME	<u></u>	7,000	1- BAFF	Plate	@ 49.00	45.00
		•			1- tasket	plate	@ 150.00	150.00
							@	
					4 1186 mil 4 Pappan pr m (12.0000)	***	@	
To Allied Cementi	na Co. I	lna:			h. 1		@	
You are hereby rec			anting agui	nmant				
and furnish cemen	-			-			TOTAL	\$ 195.00
contractor to do w		•						
					ì			
done to satisfactio contractor. I have		l e	_		TAX			
					TOTAL CHARG	GR # X	95.50	
COMPITIONS	stod oli li	iic icverse	Siuc.		12150021 1210	439.1	O	D IN 30 DAYS
_		_			DISCOUNT	1796 14	- II PAII	JIN 30 DAYS
CONDITIONS" II	D KD		1 1	,	-1 -	- 7	•	
SIGNATURE 🛵	ball!	lma	rusli	بذ	JOHN	1. HRMBI	RKSTER_	
1	0					PRINT	ED NAME	

CEMENTING CO., INC.

CERTENTING	100
CEMENTING	LUG

CUMINI DAIA:

RIGI	NAL
STAGE NO.	

Date 3-12,	<u> </u>	medici	or lake	- IA IA	_	LMPNI DAIA:
/2	IIII	orces	/	ig Duke	.	Spacer Type:
Company CO	imia			veil No6=3	_	Artic Sks field It's sk Density ,. PPC
	laman			<i></i>		to the one of the one
		Church		rate <u>///S-</u> reld <u>35 > 30</u>	5 ~ 0(.)	EAD: Pump Time
Location . #	- 400 C	AUCU .			حيد بم	P
DAGING DAYA		TA F3				
CASING DATA:		,	jeeza III 			Ame J > Sks field > 90 If ysk Density <u>a 1999 - 1999</u> Pro
Surface S			iction 🗆 🚅		iner 🗆 🗆 T	AIL: Pump Time hrs. Type
Size Y	′Түрө	Wo	pnt = -	Colter	 -	Excess
				manda a same a sa		Amt
	m 1 1)	,			v	VATER Lead <u>5:6</u> gals/sk Tail gals/sk Tail <u>2Y</u> Hols
	VA.		Bottom	260		Jump tracks Used 343 Stane Winsor
Casing Depths; 1	Top Ale	••	_ Bottom			21:0
					8	rulk Equip. 242 LAWid. W.EST
No. 21 and 21 2 412 - 2 2000		=				
	<u> </u>				,	ne de la self ancia de la seconidad de la colonidad de la colo
Dolt Pipe. Size _	12 1/1	Weight		Collars		
Open Hole: Size		T,D, T2c	יוון ב	P.R. 10		loat Equip: Manufacturer
CAPACITY FACT	ORS	0/35		15.30		hoe: Type Depth
Casing:	Bbls/Lin. ft. 🗀	· <u> </u>	Un ft/0	an <u>15-20</u>		lient. Type BAAT (& Depth 257
Open Hotes.				ы <u> 16.59</u>		ionnalizors Oceanity Plags Top 6/0 Clen_ Bim
Drift Pipe:	Dbk/Lin 11-4	517.5 -	Un. 11.78	III. 70.12	s	tage Collars
Annulus.	Bhis/Lin. ft	0/32		ы <u>. / З. 60</u>		pocial Laure /- BASKet
	fibls/Lin ft	-0823	Un. 11.78	nu. <u> 12-15</u>	D	isp. Fluid Type +1eshwater Amt. Bbls. Weight 19 PPG
Perforations.	From	ft, to	·	ft. Amt _	^	flud Type WeightPPG
	**** 111.5					
COMPANY REPR	RESENTATIVE	John +	<u> J</u> RMB1 v	ster		CEMENTER Lar / Balding
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			1 7 00 10 11		
TIME	PRESSU	RES PSI		ID BOWBED (REMARKS
AMAPM)	DHILL INPE CASING	ANNUI US	TOTAL FLUID	Pumped Per Time Period	RATE Bbls Min	udialyuvo .
	10 4004				,117-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-	<u> </u>
1:30	-	 				on Location
1. 20	-	 				Dit Location
	· · · · ·		····- -			Pipe an Bottom,
5:55 04		 -		··· ·		Limited that the roll of the r
7	200		39	39	5.5	Mix + Dump 175 sx 60:40:2+3411
S.CO AR	~		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	Cement in 5 top pumps,
	 -	† ·····	`			Carifol values Rolance Ali
		 			- 2 -	E gritch values + Release plug:
	\00 20	 -			11	Start Displacement
		 	55.5	16.5		STERRY KATE
/*1C 410:	400	-	۲۰۲۲	76.2		Displacement in.
5-15 pm	400	 				thing plug: + SHUT in.
			,			Chald and a set
	i	 				Circulate Coment to surface.
	<u> </u>	-·· I	···, I% 4 %			
			····· ••	ì	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
						to the second se
			-			Manufact of the State of the St
				-		
	-					
•						<u> </u>
					_	
			•			
'		'	ι	ı		
FINAL DISP. PRES	s <u>200</u>	PSI	BUMP PLUG	10 400		PSI BLEEDBACK SHUT IN BBLS. THANK YOU.
Captus Printing, Inc., Prem. 1			- 230			

Taylor Printing, Inc., Pren, KS

U H.	ALLIBURTO	N [®] JOB SU	IARY			0	DRDER NO. 70006	TIC	KET #	317		·13= ·	1	SET DATE		
REGION No.	th America		USH			<u> </u>		BD/	BDA/STATE , COUNTY				JNTY	-=-	-	
MBU ID / EMP #		EMP	LOYEE NAME					PSL DEPARTMENT					/·			
LOCATION	<u>3 106304</u>	COM	TY(E 17)	_			<u>_</u>	CUSTOMER REP / PHONE								
Libera J			LTYPE	/n/	74/	rio /	<u> </u>	APIJUMIA								
			OT													
Land.		(c).	Z	<i>_</i> _				JOE	B PURPOSE C							_
LEASE / WELL #		-35 SEC	/TWP/RNG	35-	30	3 - 9	,									
	EMP#/(EXPOSURE HOURS							MP#/	(EXPOSURE I	IOURS) HF	S HE	S EMP NA	IE/EMP	#/(EXPOSI	JRE KC	URS) HRS
Tipavis		11														-
	106099 n 106154	11			_	+				+	+					+
	4 108134 4 197110					╁┯┪				- -	\top					
HES UNIT	NUMBERS R/T N	AILES HES	UNIT NUMBERS		R/T M	ILES	HES UNIT	NUM	BERS	R/T MILE:	5	HES U	NIT NU	VBERS		R/T MILES
54218-7	1205 8										+				+	
4029-6	<u>, 610 &</u>	4				_				<u> </u>	+-				-	
				+					<u> </u>	<u> </u>	十					-
Form Name	T ₎	ype:					ALLED OUT	T (ON LOCATI	ON	IOR	STARTE		JOB CO	MPLE	TED
Form Thicknot Packer Type	ess From Se	nTo		D.	\TE		8:00 8:00		3-18-00			-03		3-15		.145
Bottom Hole	Temp	Pressure		1	ME	04	100		0930		•	730_		19	30	
Misc. Data _	Tota TOOLS AND ACCE				-				WE	LL DAT	Α					
TYPE		TY MA	ΚE				NEW/USED	V	WEIGHT	SIZE		FROM		TO	MAX	ALLOW
	JUJers 5/2 1	H		Cas	sing		N.	\perp	17	5'h	\perp	KB	43	545	-	
Float-Shoe		. 		Lin			 	-			_		-		╄	
Guide Short		0		Line	er g/D.P	1	 -	╁					+-		\vdash	
Bottom Plu		<u> </u>]		7/D.P		 	-			+		+			
Top Plug 5				Op	en Ho	ole	<u>'</u>				\perp				SH	OTS/FT.
Head ,	9	1	6	-	forati						_ _		_ _		-	
Packer Other ()	Diesel II			— —	forati forati						+		-		\vdash	
Other C1	MATERIAL	<u>'</u>	0				LOCATION	-	OPERAT	ING HOL	JRS	\top	DES	CRIPTIC	N OF	JOB
Treat Fluid	Density		b/Gal		ATE		HOURS	F	DATE	HOL		7 F		Cp	77	
Disp. Fluid _ Prop. Type	Density Size	Lb.	Lb/Gal									╛╘				
Prop. Type	Size Gal	. Lb		<u> </u>				-		 	_	┥ ├-	_5_	12		
Acid Type	Gal	%					_	F				$\exists \vdash$		<u>.</u> 5.		
Surfactant _ NF Agent	Gal Gal.	In In						E				╛╘				
Fluid Loss	GalGal/Lb	n				_		┝				$\dashv \vdash$				
Fric. Red	t Gal/Lb Gal/Lb	In				_		F		<u> </u>		7				
Breaker Blocking Age	Gal/Lb ent	In Gal/Lb		<u> </u>	OTA	L		<u> </u>	TOTAL	HODGE		<u> </u>		-		
Perfpac Balls	i	Oty		ОН	DER	ED			YDRAULIC Avail.				Used	<u></u>		
Other				TR	EATE	=D		Α	VERAGE F	RATES IN	<u>I BPI</u>	Ŋ	Ove	rall		
Other				_			 _		CEMENT L		<u>IPE</u>	SI				
Other				FE		H T	T DATA		Reaso	<u>ก</u>						
STAGE SAG	CKS CEMENT	BULK/SKS					ADDITI									BS/GAL
1 20	op promium	B.	10707014	57	6 (v /56	41, .75	る /	49194	35 <u>5</u>				1,2	9	15, 6_
124	-	1,	ce Plu	est w	9.61	Fie	10K1/50		<u> </u>	- 17-				+	\dashv	
				<u> </u>	· · · ·	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·									
										<u> </u>	1.0		-	har I	.Co.	16:
Breakdown		Maxim	Jm				Load	& Bk	kdn: Gal	- BBI			Pad:	<i> 44 ∪ √</i> BBI - G:	al	
Average	tant	Frac G	adient	10 10			Treat	men	nt Gal	- BBI	F3:	<u> </u>	Disp:	(B) G	al 🗘	<u>04_</u>
Shut in: Ins	tant	5 Min .	-	15 MII	п		Ceme	l Vol	Siurr Gai Iume Gal	- BBI			<u> </u>	473 FX		<u>` </u>
Frac Ring #1		Frac Ring			LCITE	TOMES	rac Ring #3 R'S REPRISENTA	TIVE	SIGNATURE		Frac	Ring #4				
THE INFO	DRMATION STATI	ED HEREIN I	S CORRECT		555		X land	10	nel							

	ALLI	BUR		OP 1			•	ICKET #	TICKET DATE		
REGION			J(OB L	ARTOLINTE	Υ	ORDER NO. 70006	DA/STATE	COUNTY		
No.	rth Ame	erica		1	PLOYEE NA	پر س <u>د</u>		1 j	1 + 177741 1198		
LOCATION	, ₹	11 7	, if]	3.7		! '	SL DEPARTMENT	0010111		
LOCATION			_		MPANY	5 67.7		USTOMER REP / PHONE	DRIGINAL		
TICKET AMOUN	T	_		WEI	LL TYPE		A	API/UWI*			
WELL LOCATION	N		-	DEF	PARTMENT	7 "		OB PURPOSE CODE			
LEASE / WELL #			1 3 2	SEC	C/TWP/RI			<u> </u>			
21	· 'A.)	est ç	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								
HES EMP NAME/				ES EMP	NAME/EMP	*/(EXPOSU	E HOURS) HRS HES EMP NAME/EMP	PA/(EXPOSURE HOURS) HRS	HES EMP NAME/EMP#/(EXPOSURE HOURS) HE		
S 61 601			11	-		•	- 				
1. 11.	·	.154	11								
J. g. 15. 3			VOLUME [DHISIDS	DDEC	(ingl 9:					
CHART NO.	<u> </u>	RATE (8PM)	(BBL)(GAL)	T C		Csg		JOB DESCRIPTION / RE	MARKS		
	0400			-	╁──	-	Called out for	JOB.			
	1045				+	 	CHURL L.D.D.P.	10.00 D	37 N		
			1	_ _	†			-			
						<u></u>					
	1430			+	┼─	 	out of hole w/DIP	P. KIH UP CQ See	<u>r </u>		
	<i>15</i> 00			+	+	 	Sturt Str wat in	E I F			
	900				 	<u> </u>	<u> </u>				
	1725						(SF on Batt Hack	UP 5/2 P-1. E	circ Evon.		
	1740			+	 	-	bpk core WIKIY.				
	1 /40			+-	+	 	OPK VIIV //CIJ-	_			
	1741						Circ to PI+				
	1811	-			<u> </u>	<u> </u>	+1/10 0 × 10 01 0	10.4.0			
-	10 11			+	+	-	thry circ Hook 5	von to Pi			
	1814						YSi test Iron-		-		
	C 154	~ -				10.0					
	1818	35	1212	V	_	125	Pump mud flus	<u>),</u>			
	1022	7,0	3346	1	+	500	PUMP 100 00 1018	em a+ 15,6 #			
	1832	0		_ !	1	10	Shut Down Brop	Ply & CWOUL	w		
	1835	7.5	104		╁──	115	Pump Diff				
							- 	·			
	1846	710	юч	-	1	300	80 bbis in Lift	CMY			
_	1804	2-5	104		_	550	100 bbis in 510 r		·		
					<u> </u>	l			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	1850	2.0	(04	レ	1	659	Land plus				
	 			_	 	ا ا	•	<u> </u>			
	1851	-		- L	 	10	Keleg 4 Floct - HI	<u> </u>	•		
	1900				<u>t </u>		KIUS ROTOMOL	re Hoks			
							<u>.</u>				
	1930	-		-	 	+	sop oner				
	-	-	_	+	+	 	Thungs For	Callin & UE] .		
							TYCO Scott	5(1641			
		ĭ			1						
	ļ			+	 	-					

F